

Indra Energy Continues its Penguins Pledge Partnership

Renewable energy plan provider Indra Energy has continued as a Champion Sustainability Partner with the Pittsburgh Penguins and their Penguins Pledge.

PITTSBURGH, PA, UNITED STATES, November 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Indra Energy, a

Indra Energy is thrilled to continue our partnership with the Penguins Pledge. Together, we can make a significant impact on the environment and inspire our communities to adopt sustainable practices." Jeff Rodgers, Executive Vice President of Marketing and Customer Care leading supplier of renewable energy solutions, is excited to continue its partnership with the Pittsburgh Penguins and the organization's Penguins Pledge sustainability initiative for another season. This continued collaboration reinforces the organization's commitment to making a positive impact on the environment and inspiring communities.

<u>The Penguins Pledge</u> is a sustainability initiative that aims to reduce negative environmental impacts and promote sustainable practices. Indra Energy is proud to support this important mission with the Pittsburgh Penguins.

"We're thrilled to continue our partnership with the

Penguins Pledge," said Jeff Rodgers, Executive Vice President of Marketing, Operations, and Customer Care at Indra Energy. "Together, we can make a significant impact on the environment and inspire our communities to adopt sustainable practices."

Indra Energy is committed to providing <u>renewable energy plans</u>, where one hundred percent (100%) of customers' electricity usage will be paired with renewable energy certificates generated from renewable or alternative energy sources in the United States, which may include wind, solar, hydro or any other zero-emission sources which have been qualified as such. By choosing Indra Energy, customers are not only reducing their carbon footprint but also get the opportunity to support reforestation projects across the United States, including the Appalachian Trail, the Rockies, and areas affected by wildfires.

Through this partnership, Indra Energy, the Pittsburgh Penguins, and other Champion Sustainability Partners are working together to help create a more sustainable future for generations to come.

About Indra Energy

Indra Energy is a leading, independent provider of electricity and natural gas to both residential and commercial customers in the Northeast and Midwest. Focused on renewable energy options for a sustainable future, Indra Energy also keeps customer satisfaction paramount by utilizing the breadth of experience of our team members in order to ensure the highest level of service to our customers. Indra Energy is a Champion Sustainability Partner of the Penguins Pledge. For more information, visit indraenergy.com or call 888-504-6372.

Marketing Indra Energy +1 888-504-6372 Marketing@indraenergy.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/757994959

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.